Illinois law.

Section 285.320  General Information Requirements Applicable for Telecommunications Carriers Subject to this Part

The information listed in this Section is required of telecommunications carriers only.

a)	A list of all filings with outside regulatory agencies, such as the Federal Communications Commission (FCC), during the last three years, the date, and description of the filing.

b)	Most recent FCC Form M.
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